AVS National Championship Show
(National Championship)

Exloo,

Netherlands

11 Sep 2022, Senior Male
Championship

Position Horse

1st

2st

3st

4st

Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

Name: PANDOREZ O
Colour: grey

Owner: Rob
Heijmans

Name: MANSOUR KS
Colour: grey

Owner: Danielle
Biesenbeek

Name: PALERMO KA
Colour: bay

Owner: Chantal
Volker

Name: HUBERTUS
Colour: grey
Owner: Raquel van
Duijn

P.B. == Peter Birch, DK
C.R. @ Caroline Reid, GB

Score
12
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